German Nationals (National

Championship)

Aachen,
Germany
28 Sep 2018, Colt

foals

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: ESSANDRO
Colour:

Owner: Sax Arabians
Germany - Sax,
Reinhard

Name: ALEJANDRO
Colour:

Owner: Sax Arabians
Germany - Sax,
Reinhard

Name: EOS
AURELIAN

Colour:

Owner: EOS
Arabians - Hampe-
Klingebiel, Kathrin

Score
16

13

12

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

J.B.
57.00
56.00
53.00
52.00
51.00

0
~+
2.

58.00

E.G.
53.00
52.00
57.00
56.00
51.00
58.00

J.B.
57.00
56.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
58.00

J.B.

E.G.
53.00
52.00
57.00
56.00
51.00
58.00

E.G.

57.00
56.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
58.00

53.00
52.00
57.00
56.00
51.00
58.00



4th

5th

6th

Judges

Name: CP DJULIANO
Colour:

Owner: ZG Polte-
Welbers, C. &
Sponle, F.

Name: BV LACOSTE
Colour:

Owner: Blue Valley
Arabians - Malorny,
Melanie

Name: ALI MARJAN
Colour:

Owner: ZG
Heckenblicker &
Sponle

Name: SHARAAZ
Colour:

Owner:
Heckenblcker, Ralf

Name: BV SANTANYI
Colour:

Owner: Blue Valley
Arabians - Malorny,
Melanie

M.T. := Marianne Tengstedt, DK
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

M.T.

53.00
56.00
51.00
52.00
57.00

58.00

M.T.

53.00
56.00
51.00
52.00
57.00
58.00

M.T.

53.00
56.00
51.00
52.00
57.00

58.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

J.B. E.G.
57.00 53.00
56.00 52.00
53.00 57.00
52.00 56.00
51.00 51.00
58.00 58.00
J.B. E.G.
57.00 53.00
56.00 52.00
53.00 57.00
52.00 56.00
51.00 51.00
58.00 58.00
J.B. E.G.
57.00 53.00
56.00 52.00
53.00 57.00
52.00 56.00
51.00 51.00
58.00 58.00



	German Nationals (National Championship)
	Judges


