German Nationals (National Championship)



Aachen, Germany 28 Sep 2018, Colt

foal	S
------	---

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: ESSANDRO Colour: Owner: Sax Arabians Germany - Sax, Reinhard	16		M.T.	J.B.	E.G.
			1st	53.00	57.00	53.00
			2nd	56.00	56.00	52.00
			3rd	51.00	53.00	57.00
			4th	52.00	52.00	56.00
			5th	57.00	51.00	51.00
			6th	58.00	58.00	58.00
2nd	Name: ALEJANDRO	13		M.T.	J.B.	E.G.
	Colour: Owner: Sax Arabians		1st	53.00	57.00	53.00
	Germany - Sax,		2nd	56.00	56.00	52.00
	Reinhard		3rd	51.00	53.00	57.00
			4th	52.00	52.00	56.00
			5th	57.00	51.00	51.00
			6th	58.00	58.00	58.00
3rd	Name: EOS	12		M.T.	J.B.	E.G.
	AURELIAN Colour:		1st	53.00	57.00	53.00
	Owner: EOS		2nd	56.00	56.00	52.00
	Arabians - Hampe- Klingebiel, Kathrin		3rd	51.00	53.00	57.00
	Killigebiel, Katiliii		4th	52.00	52.00	56.00
			5th	57.00	51.00	51.00
			6th	58.00	58.00	58.00

4th	Name: CP DJULIANO Colour: Owner: ZG Polte- Welbers, C. &	11		M.T.	J.B.	E.G.	
			1st	53.00	57.00	53.00	
			2nd	56.00	56.00	52.00	
	Spönle, F.		3rd	51.00	53.00	57.00	
			4th	52.00	52.00	56.00	
			5th	57.00	51.00	51.00	
			6th	58.00	58.00	58.00	
5th	Name: BV LACOSTE Colour: Owner: Blue Valley Arabians - Malorny, Melanie	8		M.T.	J.B.	E.G.	
			1st	53.00	57.00	53.00	
			2nd	56.00	56.00	52.00	
			3rd	51.00	53.00	57.00	
			4th	52.00	52.00	56.00	
			5th	57.00	51.00	51.00	
			6th	58.00	58.00	58.00	
6th	Name: ALI MARJAN Colour: Owner: ZG Heckenbücker &	3		M.T.	J.B.	E.G.	
			1st	53.00	57.00	53.00	
			2nd	56.00	56.00	52.00	
	Spönle		3rd	51.00	53.00	57.00	
			4th	52.00	52.00	56.00	
			5th	57.00	51.00	51.00	
			6th	58.00	58.00	58.00	
-	Name: SHARAAZ Colour: Owner: Heckenbücker, Ralf	0	No deta	ailed scorecard available			
-	Name: BV SANTANYI Colour: Owner: Blue Valley Arabians - Malorny, Melanie	0	No detailed scorecard available				

Judges

M.T. **:** Marianne Tengstedt, DK

J.B. _ Jerzy Bialobok, PL

E.G. II Eric Gear, FR